Peanut Scale
AUS No

1639
27414
7
3301
15535
31356
1678
428
55530
40655
43063
43625
3184
14566
12678

SEAN
KEN

JIM
COLIN
MICHAEL
NEIL
JOHN
GARY
GARY
GEORGE
IAN
JAMES
TAHN
DANNY
WAYNE

O'CONNOR
OSBORNE
FULLARTON
COLLYER
TOWELL
MC'LEOD
LAMONT
SUNDERLAND
LAMONT
CAR
LAMONT
RAE

STOWE
MASLOWICZ
HADKINS

FA1N (Indoor HLG)

aus #
35852 LEN
27414 KEN
15535 MICHAEL
3184 TAHN
5921 RAY
F1D
Aus.no.
8740 RICHARD
1639 SEAN
7 JIM
46308 WILLIAM
21724 PHILIP
46309 JOHN
F1L (EZB)
Aus.no.
8740 RICHARD
27414 KEN
1639 SEAN
21724 PHILLIP
7 JIM
46308 WILLIAM
5921 RAY
46309 JOHN
15535 MICHAEL
Hangar Rat
aus #
27414 KEN
58526 SUZANNE
15535 MICHAEL
21724 PHILLIP
14566 DANNY
48321 LEIGH
38150 BRETT
46309 JOHN
58107 TOM
12678 WAYNE
5561 GRAHAM
202488 BRUCE
7091 RAYMOND
40655 GEORGE
43625 JAMES
29574 KEITH
42122 ANTHONY
3184 TAHN
31356 NEIL
7351 DENVER
1678 JOHN
43063 IAN
428 GARY
5921 RAYMOND
32661 MIKE
53301 VILLETTE
7139 BRUCE
19046 VIN

SURTEES
OSBORNE
TOWELL
STOWE
PIKE

BLACKAM
O'CONNOR
FULLARTON
WHITE
WHITELY
FIRTH

BLACKAM
OSBORNE
O'CONNOR
WHITELY
FULLARTON
WHITE

PIKE

FIRTH
TOWELL

OSBORNE
HEGARTY
TOWELL
WHITELY
MASLOWICZ
MORGAN
MITCHELL
FIRTH
LUKE
HADKINS
PORTER
FLOCHART
OGLE

CAR

RAE
BADDOCK
OGLE
STOWE
MC'LEOD
HARVISON
LAMONT
LAMONT
SUNDERLAND
PIKE
CLOSE
GUNST
HOFFMAN
MORGAN

Hangar Rat Scramble

Results
AUS No
38150
21724
12678
40655
15535
14566
5921
29574
3184
428
5561
1678
58107
7091
43625

Surname First name
MITCHELL BRETT
WHITELY PHILLIP
HADKINS WAYNE
GEORGE CAR
TOWELL MICHAEL
MASLOWICZ DANNY
PIKE RAY
BADDOCK KEITH
STOWE TAHN
SUNDERLAN GARY
PORTER GRAHAM
LAMONT JOHN
LUKE TOM
OGLE RAY

RAE JAMES

Results
flight 1
VIC 71
NSW 67
VIC 10
VIC 46
NSW 57
NSW 31
VIC 25
VIC 32
VIC 34
NSW 16
VIC ~~
NSW DNS
NSW DNS
VIC DNS
NSW DNS
Results
flight 1
NSW 38.26
NSW 36.2
NSW 21.43
NSW 25.07
VIC 18.51
Results
flight 1
VIC 12.5
VIC 13.56
VIC 3.4
NSW 8.11
QLD 6.17
NSW DNS
Results
flight 1
VIC 2.45
NSW 3.33
VIC 11.09
QLD 7.05
VIC 10.21
NSW 5.18
VIC 6.17
NSW DNS
NSW DNS
Results
flight 1
NSW 3.02
NSW 3.08
NSW 2.22
QLD 2.59
VIC 2.33
VIC 2.17
NSW 0.48
NSW 2.16
NSW 2.10
NSW 1.57
NSW 1.38
VIC 2.01
NSW 1.32
NSW 1.47
NSW 0.39
VIC 1.27
NSW 1.35
NSW 1.17
VIC 0.24
NSW 1.20
VIC 1.02
VIC 1.09
VIC 0.52
VIC 0.49
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
Score Place
1301 1
1284 2
1135 3
964 4
917 5
822 6
802 7
707 8
593 9
574 10
502 11
0 12
0 13
0 14
0 15

flight 2
68
60
98
83
63
35
25
36
17

flight 2
36.62
34.8
23.89
453
5.77

flight 2
13.12
14.08
9.18
8.26
6.42

flight 2
9.39
8.02
7.28
8.23
2.59
7.38
3.11

flight 2
3.03
3.05
1.46
2.58
1.23
0.46
0.53
2.34
2.29
2.18
2.03
0.59
1.41
0.37
1.16
1.38
1.26
1.28
1.21
0.46
1.09
0.36
0.43

Thursday 2/1/03

flight 3
110
34
46
80
67
28
32
33
4

flight 4
128
124
123
31
61

34

36
22

Friday 03/01/03

flight 3
38.11
30.4
24.96
25.57
17.43

flight 4
41.82
33.9
11.43
19.75
19.35

Thursday 2/1/03

flight 3
9.46
14.44
8.4
9.08

flight 4
14.52
6.32
10.32
8.36

Thursday 2/1/03

flight 3
4.27
7.46
1.35
9.4
7.16
8.14
3.29

flight 4
10.48
3.06
3.15
7
3.08
5.18
451

Friday 3/1/03

flight 3
3.14
3.26
0.05
2.56
2.33
2.22
2.36
2.29
2.14
2.09
2.10
1.40
1.43
1.33
1.55
1.28
1.31
0.27
1.19
0.23
0.59
0.30
0.53

flight 4
3.24
3.03
2.59
3.00
2.46
2.06
2.37
2.24
1.56
2.11
1.18
1.40
1.48
1.39
1.18
1.33
1.31
1.28
1.28
0.24
1.02
0.48
0.56

flight 5
128
105
37
60
59

27

flight 5
35.73
38.6
26.07
9.12
15.55

flight 5
12.49
13.53
9.47
9.29

flight 5
12.28
10.48
6.53
3.06
6.4
7.01

flight 5
2.18
3.00
3.04
1.07
2.49
2.37
2.21
2.35
2.27
2.11
1.38
1.11
1.44
1.04
1.24
1.36
1.14
1.01
0.57
0.45
0.52

flight 6
76 256
76 232
64 221
37 163
62 130
~~ 66
50 84
~~ 32
39 75
~~ 63
flight 6 flight 7
41.47 35.27
37.1 36.4
23.64 235
26.06 8.33
4.81 14.06
flight 6
14.02
8.38
flight 6
12.04
10.22
6.37
2.21
Hangar Rat
flight 6 best 2
3.13 6.38
3.03 6.34
~~ 6.03
2.32 5.59
2.41 5.35
2.43 5.20
2.24 5.13
~~ 5.09
~~ 4.56
2.12 4.30
~~ 4.13
1.49 3.50
1.48 3.36
1.47 3.34
1.34 3.29
1.20 3.11
~~ 3.11
~~ 2.56
1.17 2.49
0.29 2.21
~~ 2.11
~~ 1.57
0.41 1.49
~~ 0.49

best 2 static points

24
28.5
7
24.5
30
27.5
17.5
31
12.5
14
20.5

flight 8
33.14

38

24.75

2.5

20.11

total
109.33
105.83
80.66
78.83
73.33
49.5
455
41.6
37.5
35
20.5

flight 9

42.42
35.7
28.61
4.57
24.53

best 2
28.54
28.52
19.79
18.37
12.59

best 2
24.32
21.1

18.37
18.03
17.37
15.52
13.18

total
6.38
6.34
6.03
5.59
5.35
5.20
5.13
5.09
4.56
4.30
4.13
3.50
3.36
3.34
3.29
3.11
3.11
2.56
2.49
2.21
2.11
1.57
1.49
0.49

place
1
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best 3
125.71
113.7
79.64
76.7
63.99

place
1
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place
1
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place
1
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